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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

583050UA00
583050XA10
583051CA10
583053 XA00
58305B4A70
58305C7A00
583500PA00
583503XA00
58350F2A00
58350T7A80
583050UA00
583053 XA00
58350H8A00
58350H9A00

OEM Cross Reference

e not found or type unknown
. N

BOSCH 0986487697
BOSCH 0986487697
ATE 03013704562
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 03013704562SETMS
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 03013705172SETMS
TRUSTING 046213

LPR 08670
KAWE 08670

E.T.F. 090639
KAWE 09450
RAYBESTOS 1021PG
ALANKO 10302683
fri.tech. 1046213

0JD (QUICK BRAKE) 1050017S
QUICK BRAKE 1050017S
0JD (QUICK BRAKE) 1050017X1L
ZIMMERMANN 109901226
AKRON-MALO 1390191
AKRON-MALO 1390191
CIFAM 151215
WEEN 1522011
WEEN 1522465
CIFAM 153177
CIFAM 153189
EUROREPAR 1619602680
EUROREPAR 1619602680
MAXGEAR 192055
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OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL

FTE

BORG & BECK
PEMEBLA
FENOX
FENOX

KAVO PARTS
LYNXAUTO
QUINTON HAZELL
OPEN PARTS
OPEN PARTS
APEC
OPTIMAL

ABE

ABE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
FERODO
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
BREMSI

TRW

TRW

PAGID

NPS

PAGID
HAVAM

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
PEMEBLA
JURATEK
KAMOKA
KAMOKA
BREMBO
BREMBO
KAISHIN

MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
MGA

DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
METZGER
NIPPARTS
National
OPTIMAL
PROTECHNIC
PATRON

USN

RAICAM
BREMBO
BREMBO
FMSI-VERBAND

BB7271
BB1385A1
BBS1158K
BNXBXK1183
BP53044
BP53063
BS3417
BS3600
BS1173
BSA211300
BSA223400
BSH1117
BSK0135
C00518ABE
CO0530ABE
FO0810
FSB678
FSB678
GFHOG6AF
GF0744
GS8707
GS8707
H1730
H350133
H9755
HP1793
J3500338
J3500524
JAPGFHOGAF
JBS1123
JQ202054
JQ202097
K30011
K30011
K10042
K11182
K11182
K919865
LS2010
LS2010
LVBS827
MFR559
MFR559
MG818
N3500533
NS4163
OPBSKO00135
PRS0203
PSP004
R9163
RA26810
S30519
S30519
S$10211616
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